203 774 5653 • www.fidelux.com • For custom options and accessories, contact factoryV1 06/07/2021 SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Technical Specifications
Pr o j e c t
Ca t a l o g  N u m b e r
Ty p e
D a t e
Creating. Connecting. Conserving.
FSTRSC Smart Stairwell Cutoff Sensor Series
Page 1 of 4
Ordering Guide
Example: FSTRSC-4FT-40W-40K*-S2-EM15
Series Length Wattage CCT Controls1 Emergency Options
FSTRSC 2FT
4FT
2' Units
10W, 14W, 20W, 30W
4' Units
12W, 18W, 25W, 40W
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
S2 �12V DC Bi-level Microwave Motion Sensor
S1 �12V DC Bi-level Microwave Motion Sensor + Failsafe**
2' Units
EM8
4' Units
EM15
S2RC Hand-held Remote for
wireless programming and
testing (Order separately)
*When searching DLC, please use "XXK" in place of a specific CCT; Example: FSTRSC-4FT-40W-XXK
**100% brighness in the event of a sensor failure.
1 �Sensor Default Factory Settings: Sensitivity: 100%; Daylight Sensing: Disabled; Hold Time: 90 sec; Standby time: Infinite; Standby dimming level: 30%
Settings can also be preset to your specifications by factory before delivery. Please note your preferred preference when submitting the purchase order.
Fidelux FSTRSC Smart Stairwell Cutoff Sensor Series provides a wide range
of installation options including mid-wall, corner, and 90 degree mounting
where wall and ceiling meet. The Stairwell Cutoff Sensor Series will also provide
superior energy savings with the S2/S1 microwave sensors while providing
maximum motion coverage.
The FSTRSC is perfect for all stairwells located in commercial, hospitality and
multi-family applications. Additionally, this sleek luminaire can be used for
continuous, even light when mounted vertically along a wall. This series offers
an L70 of 216,000 hours while designed to deliver superior light distribution.
The FSTRSC is available in 2’ and 4’ lengths with multiple lumen packages and
tunable CCT.
•	 Impact-resistant frosted acrylic lens
•	 Energy efficient performance up to 131 lm/W
•	 Durable post-painted finish
•	 216,000 hour operating life (L70)
•	 Sensing and control options
HOUSING 22 gauge post-painted white powder coated steel.
Four embossed footings and two 7/8" knockouts on back of
housing;  one 7/8" and one 7/16" knockout on endcaps.
LENS Snap on, contoured, 88% transmission IK08 impact-
resistant frosted acrylic lens with internal lineal ribs.
LEDS Beam spread 120 degrees. LM-80 tested. CRI >80.
Operating life is 216,000 hours (L70).
ELECTRICAL 120-277V LED plug-in power supply, power
factor >0.9. Drive current 150mA for 2' 30W units. Drive
current 150mA for 4' 40W units.  Emergency Packs available
(option EM).
CONTROLS AND SENSORS 0-10V dimmable standard.
Selectable bi-level dimming available via available S2
and S1 Sensors. S1 Sensors provide failsafe operation with
100% brighness in the event of a sensor failure.
TEMPERATURE The FSTRSC series is designed to operate
in temperatures of -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to +45°C). EM
operating temperatures 32˚F (0˚C) to 122˚F (50˚C).
ACCESS / WIRING Toolless access. LED tray snaps onto the
housing via spring clips and can be removed without tools.
LED tray includes dual tethers for easier installation and
maintenance. Plug-in driver.
MOUNTING Suitable for wall mounting individually or